SHAPE THE FUTURE OF JAKARTA EE ™

THE FUTURE OF CLOUD NATIVE JAVA

For many years, Java EE has been a major platform for mission-critical enterprise applications. In order to accelerate business application development for a cloud-native world, leading software vendors collaborated to move Java EE technologies to the Eclipse Foundation where they will evolve under the Jakarta EE brand.



JAKARTA EE

JOIN THE JAKARTA EE WORKING GROUP

The Jakarta EE platform will evolve rapidly to drive cloud-native, mission-critical applications and build upon the decades of experience of real world deployments and developers. By joining the Jakarta EE Working Group, you can participate in an open process to shape the future of Cloud Native Java.

JAKARTA EE WORKING GROUP FOUNDING MEMBERS



KEY BENEFITS

- Play a role in defining Jakarta EE strategic themes and priorities
- Collaborate through professionally managed development initiatives
- Gain insights into technology roadmap
- Protect strategic investment in Java EE
- · Provide a desirable career path for developers and experts

JAKARTA EE WORKING GROUP MEMBERSHIP LEVELS

Foundation Membership Level	Jakarta EE Membership Level	Key Benefits
Strategic Member	Strategic Member	Set the direction and focus of Jakarta EE Working Group with a seat on all working group committees.
Enterprise Member	Influencer Member	Gain influence in defining Jakarta EE requirements with seat on Requirements Committee. Participate in other committees.
Solutions Member	Participant Member	Get involved in shaping the future of the Jakarta EE brand and technologies. Participate in Steering, Specifications and Marketing committees.

HOW TO JOIN

- 1. Become an Eclipse Foundation Member
- 2. Join Jakarta EE Working Group as an Influencer Member
- 3. Participate in growing Cloud Native Java

STAY UPDATED

JAKARTA EE

f Jakarta EE

ECLIPSE FOUNDATION 💓 @EclipseFdn

www.eclipse.org

in Eclipse Foundation

ABOUT THE ECLIPSE FOUNDATION

The Eclipse Foundation provides individuals and organizations with a commercially-focused environment for open source software innovation. The Foundation is home to the Eclipse IDE, Jakarta EE, and over 350 projects, including runtimes, tools and frameworks for the Internet of Things, automotive, geospatial, and more. We are a not-for-profit organization supported by over 275 corporate members. Learn more at eclipse.org.

ECLIPSE

Third-party trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Copyright © 2018 Eclipse Foundation, Inc. All Rights Reserved